
European Young Masters 2006
GIRLS 2006

Styrian Golf Club Murhof, Austria / 27-29 July 2006

Pos Name Country D1 D2 D3 Total
1 Hausladen Saskia Germany 72 71 64 207
2 Ciganda Carlota Spain 72 71 68 211
3 Booth Carly Scotland 70 73 71 214
4 Silva Marta Spain 72 73 71 216
5 Molinaro Giulia Italy 72 73 72 217
6 Gonzales-Escallon Laura Belgium 79 71 69 219
7 Goumard Audrey France 74 78 71 223
7 Oconnor Katherine Wales 78 72 73 223
7 Watson Sally Scotland 77 72 74 223
7 Meadow Stephanie Ireland 74 74 75 223

11 Curryova Emilie Czech 75 77 72 224
12 Hoglund Sofia Finland 77 80 69 226
12 Rössler Nicola Germany 73 80 73 226
14 Connor Rachel England 78 74 75 227
15 Naafs Maaike Netherlands 80 77 71 228
15 Decrette Marie France 74 80 74 228
15 Vuignier Fanny Switzerland 79 74 75 228
18 Knight Alessia Italy 78 74 77 229
19 Melo Ana Portugal 75 77 78 230
20 Wolte Fanny Austria 76 76 79 231
21 Silva Pinto Joana Portugal 84 77 71 232
21 Nivard Marieke Netherlands 78 83 71 232
23 Puisite Krista Latvia 81 76 77 234
23 Ulu Elcin Turkey 78 75 81 234
25 Janson Josephine Sweden 83 78 74 235
25 Lamnek Marie-Christine Austria 80 77 78 235
25 Cunningham Sarah Ireland 76 79 80 235
25 Gevers Valentine Belgium 79 76 80 235
29 Ruzickova Katerina Czech 80 77 79 236
30 Nuutinen Sanna Finland 82 76 80 238
31 Barwood Hannah England 84 80 76 240
31 Daffinrud Tonje Norway 82 81 77 240
31 Orehek Ursa Slovenia 83 79 78 240
34 Harles Anne Luxembourg 80 80 81 241
35 Bjerke Marit Norway 85 77 81 243
36 Theunis Alisa Luxembourg 86 79 79 244
37 Gutierrez Serafina Switzerland 84 84 80 248
38 Puisite Mara Latvia 85 81 83 249
39 Prelog Tjasa Slovenia 82 87 81 250
40 Miller Kelly Wales 85 87 84 256
41 Einoren Fanny Sweden 94 88 85 267
42 Siozou Violetta Greece 96 86 90 272
43 Bozo D. Diana Hungary 98 89 90 277
44 Koch-Palmud Sofie Denmark 95 103 85 283
45 Toka Stephanie Greece 98 102 105 305



European Young Masters 2006
BOYS 2006

Styrian Golf Club Murhof, Austria / 27-29 July 2006

Pos Name Country D1 D2 D3 Total
1 Kieffer Maximilian Germany 70 68 69 207
1 Dubuisson Victor France 69 71 67 207
3 Kristiansen Anders Norway 68 71 69 208
4 Figueiredo Pedro Portugal 66 70 73 209
5 Einhaus Sean Germany 70 69 71 210
6 Terragni Christiano Italy 74 72 68 214
7 Widegren Pontus Sweden 73 73 69 215
8 Friestad Are Norway 72 72 72 216
9 Boshart Dylan Netherlands 69 80 68 217
9 Stewart Michael Scotland 78 71 68 217
9 Wattel Romain France 72 69 76 217

12 Lennox Luke Ireland 75 74 69 218
13 Fleetwood Tommy England 71 75 73 219
13 Metcalfe Kevin Ireland 69 73 77 219
15 Broders Karlis Latvia 74 71 75 220
16 Gil Castro Manuel Spain 79 70 72 221
16 Gornik Tim Slovenia 72 72 77 221
18 Peissl Lukas (Am) Austria 81 70 72 223
18 Garcia Pinto Jordi Spain 78 72 73 223
20 Pulkkanen Tapio Finland 73 80 71 224
20 Palanszki Benjamin Hungary 75 72 77 224
22 Juul Stephan Denmark 80 71 74 225
22 Petursson Petur Freyr Iceland 79 70 76 225
24 Vork Willem Netherlands 74 73 78 225
25 Amacher Edouard Switzerland 80 75 71 226
25 Vidmar Jaka Slovenia 76 77 73 226
27 Rodrigues Tiago Portugal 76 82 70 228
27 Honauer Victor Switzerland 77 77 74 228
27 Myers Adam England 73 79 76 228
30 Fucik Lukas Austria 78 78 74 230
31 Varli Koray Turkey 81 77 73 231
31 Molnar György Hungary 79 77 75 231
33 Morozov Mikhail Russia 77 78 77 232
34 Korda Jiri Czech 80 78 75 233
34 Suk Cyril Czech 79 77 77 233
34 Spencer Tom Scotland 75 80 78 233
34 Jacobsen Julian Denmark 78 74 81 233
38 Buonincontri Matteo Italy 78 76 80 234
39 Lowery Thomas Wales 78 80 79 237
39 Oja Erik Sweden 73 82 82 237
41 Enoch Benjamin Wales 78 84 76 238
41 Bakker Teemu Finland 80 80 78 238
41 Picone Raphael Belgium 82 80 77 239
44 Suursalu Mark Estonia 86 81 73 240
44 Daffinrud Tonje Norway 82 81 77 240
44 Rolland Pierre-Alexis Belgium 77 85 78 240
47 Venetopoulos Peter Greece 89 78 85 252
48 Biwer Thierry Luxembourg 80 86 87 253
49 Markss Svens Latvia 89 93 84 266
50 Grosdent Maximilien Luxembourg 96 88 85 269



European Young Masters 2006
Team Results 2006

Styrian Golf Club Murhof, Austria / 21-23 July 2006

1 Germany D1 D2 D3 Total
Hausladen Saskia 72 71 64 207
Rössler Nicola 73 80 73 226
Kieffer Maximilian 70 68 69 207
Einhaus Sean 70 69 71 210

Total 212 208 204
Grand Total 624

2 Spain D1 D2 D3 Total
Ciganda Carlota 72 71 68 211
Silva Marta 72 73 71 216
Gil Castro Manuel 79 70 72 221
Garcia Pinto Jordi 78 72 73 223

Total 222 214 211
Grand Total 647

3 France D1 D2 D3 Total
Goumard Audrey 74 78 71 223
Decrette Marie 74 80 74 228
Dubuisson Victor 69 71 67 207
Wattel Romain 72 69 76 217

Total 217 220 212
Grand Total 649

4 Scotland D1 D2 D3 Total
Booth Carly 70 73 71 214
Watson Sally 77 72 74 223
Stewart Michael 78 71 68 217
Spencer Tom 75 80 78 233

Total 222 216 213
Grand Total 651

5 Italy D1 D2 D3 Total
Molinaro Giulia 72 73 72 217
Knight Alessia 78 74 77 229
Terragni Christiano 74 72 68 214
Buonincontri Matteo 78 76 80 234

Total 224 219 217
Grand Total 660

5 Ireland D1 D2 D3 Total
Meadow Stephanie 74 74 75 223
Cunningham Sarah 76 79 80 235
Lennox Luke 75 74 69 218
Metcalfe Kevin 69 73 77 219

Total 218 221 221
Grand Total 660
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5 Portugal D1 D2 D3 Total
Melo Ana 75 77 78 230
Silva Pinto Joana 78 83 71 232
Figueiredo Pedro 66 70 73 209
Rodrigues Tiago 76 82 70 228

Total 217 229 214
Grand Total 660

5 Norway D1 D2 D3 Total
Daffinrud Tonje 82 81 77 240
Bjerke Marit 85 77 81 243
Kristiansen Anders 68 71 69 208
Friestad Are 72 72 72

Total 222 220 218
Grand Total 660

9 Netherlands D1 D2 D3 Total
Naafs Maaike 80 77 71 228
Nivard Marieke 78 83 71 232
Boshart Dylan 69 80 68 217
Vork Willem 74 73 78 225

Total 221 230 210
Grand Total 661

10 England D1 D2 D3 Total
Connor Rachel 78 74 75 227
Barwood Hannah 84 80 76 240
Fleetwood Tommy 71 75 73 219
Myers Adam 73 79 76 228

Total 222 228 224
Grand Total 674

11 Austria D1 D2 D3 Total
Wolte Fanny 76 76 79 231
Lamnek Marie-Christine 80 77 78 235
Peissl Lukas (Am) 81 70 72 223
Fucik Lukas 78 78 74 230

Total 234 223 224
Grand Total 681

12 Switzerland D1 D2 D3 Total
Vuignier Fanny 79 74 75 228
Gutierrez Serafina 84 84 80 248
Amacher Edouard 80 75 71 226
Honauer Victor 77 77 74 228

Total 236 226 220
Grand Total 682

13 Finland D1 D2 D3 Total
Hoglund Sofia 77 80 69 226
Nuutinen Sanna 82 76 80 238
Pulkkanen Tapio 73 80 71 224
Bakker Teemu 80 80 78 238

Total 230 236 218
Grand Total 684
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14 Belgium D1 D2 D3 Total
Gonzales-Escallon Laura 79 71 69 219
Gevers Valentine 79 76 80 235
Picone Raphael 82 80 77 239
Rolland Pierre-Alexis 77 85 78 240

Total 235 227 224
Grand Total 686

15 Sweden D1 D2 D3 Total
Janson Josephine 83 78 74 235
Einoren Fanny 94 88 85 267
Widegren Pontus 73 73 69 215
Oja Erik 73 82 82 237

Total 229 233 225
Grand Total 687

16 Czech Republic D1 D2 D3 Total
Curryova Emilie 75 77 72 224
Ruzickova Katerina 80 77 79 236
Korda Jiri 80 78 75 233
Suk Cyril 79 77 77 233

Total 234 232 224
Grand Total 690

17 Wales D1 D2 D3 Total
Oconnor Katherine 78 72 73 223
Miller Kelly 85 87 84 256
Lowery Thomas 78 80 79 237
Enoch Benjamin 78 84 76 238

Total 234 236 228
Grand Total 698

18 Latvia D1 D2 D3 Total
Puisite Krista 81 76 77 234
Puisite Mara 85 81 83 249
Broders Karlis 74 71 75 220
Markss Svens 89 93 84 266

Total 240 228 235
Grand Total 703

19 Hungary D1 D2 D3 Total
Bozo D. Diana 98 89 90 277
Palanszki Benjamin 75 72 77 224
Molnar György 79 77 75 231

Total 252 238 242
Grand Total 732

20 Luxembourg D1 D2 D3 Total
Harles Anne 80 80 81 241
Theunis Alisa 86 79 79 244
Biwer Thierry 80 86 87 253
Grosdent Maximilien 96 88 85 269

Total 246 245 245
Grand Total 736
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21 Denmark D1 D2 D3 Total
Koch-Palmud Sofie 95 103 85 283
Juul Stephan 80 71 74 225
Jacobsen Julian 78 74 81 233

Total 253 248 240
Grand Total 741

22 Greece D1 D2 D3 Total
Siozou Violetta 96 86 90 272
Toka Stephanie 98 102 105 305
Venetopoulos Peter 89 78 85 252

Total 283 266 280
Grand Total 829

Turkey D1 D2 D3 Total
Ulu Elcin 78 75 81 234
Varli Koray 81 77 73 231

Total 159 152 154
Grand Total 465

Slovenia D1 D2 D3 Total
Orehek Ursa 83 79 78 240
Prelog Tjasa 82 87 81 250

Total 165 166 159
Grand Total 490

Iceland D1 D2 D3 Total
Petur Freyr Petursson 79 70 76 225

Total
Grand Total 225

Russia D1 D2 D3 Total
Morozov Mikhail 77 78 77 232

Total 77 78 77
Grand Total 232

Estonia D1 D2 D3 Total
Suursalu Mark 86 81 73 240

Total 86 81 73
Grand Total 240
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